RANGE OF APPLICATIONS
General or local lighting in Resting Zoon, Receiption, Club, Retail
Restaurants, Residential, etc.
ELECTRIC GEAR
Constant voltage 0-10V / DALI / DMX / Non-dim dirvers, SAMSUNG
or OSRAM SMD LED.
Flexiable Matt Silicone Lens Spot-less.
Aluminum extrused and bend fixture for good heat dissipation.

Horizontal
Pendant
ORDERING INFORMATION
W
White
B
Black
S
Silver
FINISH
6
φ600mm
9
φ900mm
12
φ1200mm
LENGTH INSTALL
ACCS.
22
IP22
IP GRADE
S
Silicone
D
Diffuser
LENS
D1 - DALI
D2 - 0-10V
D3 - On/off
CONTROL
OPTOINS
3
3-Step
MacAdam
Ellipse
5
5-Step
MacAdam
Ellips
COLOR
QUALITY
1
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
60 - 6000K
65 - 6500K
COLOR
TEMP 2
LUMINAIRE
O35
CRI
80
80+ CRI
90
90+ CRI
95
95+ CRI
1. Blueview’s standard is 3-Step MacAdam
2. The listed Color Temperature is only available in CRI80+ in Epistar Chips, for 95+, 90+ in Epistar and Sumsung chips, pls. check the list on
following page. For more options, pls. check with your executive sales.
Unit:mm[in]
35 [1.38]
24 [0.95]
30
 [1